Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
V275-P46Z6106P-CC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number v275-p46z6106p-cc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name V275-P46Z6106P-CC
Description V275 print quality inspection system, integrated into a
600 dpi resolution Zebra ZT610 printer. Print and verify
labels up to 104mm wide at speeds up to 152mm per
second., peel & present capability
ETIM Class EC000000
EAN 4549734615938.0
Group SB
Fam SBB
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code V2750004D
Second Item Number V275P46Z6106PCC
Category Weryfikator kodów
Stat Fam CCCD
Stat Fam description Code Verifier
Publication sort 5DAA1
Primary Package Length 610
Primary Package Width 520
Primary Package Depth 530
Dimensions 610mm x 520mm x 530mm
Primary Package Weight 29500 g